Stage 4 Results - Corofin - Tralee
21 May 2008

Organisation: Cumann Rés Tailteann Country: IRL

Class: ME 2.2

Deadline: 4h52'00" (25%)
Speed: 40.07 kph / 24.92 mph
Average: 41.67 kph / 25.91 mph
Number of Finishers: 129

Did Not Finish: 6

INSURANCE

Ras
2008

Winner's Time: 3h53'36"

Race Dist: 156.00 kms / 97.01 Miles
Total Dist: 598.00 kms / 371.87 miles
Number of Starters: 135

Did Not Start: 1

Issued: 21/05/2008 17:06

Stage 4 Stage Classification

PL No. UCICode Name TM Team Time @
1 1 IRL19730317 McCann,David IRL IRELAND National Team 3h53'36"
2 12 POL19820603 Dybel,Wojciech POL POLAND National Team 3h53'38" @02"
3 47 BUL19850408 Stoytchev,Bogdan BULGARIA Nessebar 3h53'38" @ s/t
4 26 GBR19830621 Richardson,Simon PCA BRITAIN (pro) Plowman Craven3h53'38" @ s/t
5 283 GBR19750124 Downing,Dean RCR BRITAIN (pro) Stena Rapha 3h53'38" @ s/t
6 6 NED19850724 Heimans,Levi NED NETHERLANDS National Team3h53'38" @ s/t
7 60 GER19880917 Yannick,Tiedt GERMANY Stevens von Hacht 3h53'38" @ s/t
8 3 IRL19810519  Aiken,Roger IRL IRELAND National Team 3h53'38" @ sit
9 33 IRL19800709  Gallagher,Stephen SKT IRELAND (pro) An Post 3h53'38" @ s/t
10 18 IRI19840608 Razaei Khormizi,S. M. IAU IRAN (pro) Islamic Azad Univer 3h53'38" @ s/t
11 75 GBR19790926 Gilham,Kit BRITAIN Kinesis 3h53'44" @08"
12 65 USA19820414 Hanson,Ken ISLE OF MAN Microgaming 3h54'00" @24"
13 14 POL19850718 Komar,Mateusz POL POLAND National Team 3h54'00" @ s/t
14 116 IRL19740718  Moriarty,Eugene MEATH MyHome.ie/BDBC 3h54'00" @ s/t
15 56 GER19830519 Birkenfeld,Rene GERMANY Stevens von Hacht 3h54'00" @ s/t
16 118 IRL19741029  Crowley,Aidan MEATH MyHome.ie/BDBC 3h54'00" @ s/t
17 89 IRL19790613  Kelly,Simon DUBLIN IRC Ushers Insulations 3h54'00" @ s/t
18 15 POL19830127 Janiaczyk,Blazej POL POLAND National Team 3h54'00" @ s/t
19 55 FRA19840928 Pioline,Renaud FRANCE Provence Alpes Cote 3h54'00" @ s/t
20 85 IRL19780603  Healion,Paul DUBLIN McNally Swords 3h54'00" @ s/t
21 34 BEL19800723 de Schrooder,Benny SKT IRELAND (pro) An Post 3h54'00" @ s/t
22 122 IRL19870910  Cassidy,Ciaran MEATH Cycleways@53degrees3h54'00" @ s/t
23 25 GBR19850911 Partridge,Rob RCR BRITAIN (pro) Stena Rapha 3h54'00" @ s/t
24 48 BUL19860207 Gyurov,Spas BULGARIA Nessebar 3h54'00" @ s/t
25 24 GBR19861219 Appleby,Dale RCR BRITAIN (pro) Stena Rapha 3h54'00" @ s/t
26 11 POL19830405 Ratajczyk,Rafal POL POLAND National Team 3h54'00" @ s/t
27 78 GBR19821202 Kirk,Tom BRITAIN S of E Primera Sport 3h54'00" @ s/t
28 103 IRL19890509 Dunworth,Denis KERRY Total Cleaning Supplies3h54'00" @ s/t
29 53 FRA19791107 Maurin,Jean Marc FRANCE Provence Alpes Cote 3h54'00" @ s/t
30 72 GBR19881230 Cronshaw,Matt BRITAIN Kinesis 3h54'00" @ s/t
31 49 BUL19870114  Grashev,Martin BULGARIA Nessebar 3h54'00" @ sit
32 16 IRI19800731 Zargari,Amir IAU IRAN (pro) Islamic Azad Univer 3h54'00" @ s/t
33 51 FRA19820309 Aubert,Stevens FRANCE Provence Alpes Cote 3h54'00" @ s/t
34 64 GBR19740426 Ford,Martin ISLE OF MAN Microgaming 3h54'00" @ s/t
35 13 POL19830720 Dabrowski,Jaroslaw POL POLAND National Team 3h54'00" @ s/t
36 28 GBR19780621 Barras,Tom PCA BRITAIN (pro) Plowman Craven3h54'00" @ s/t
37 27 GBR19781008 Higham,Alex PCA BRITAIN (pro) Plowman Craven3h54'00" @ s/t
38 52 FRA19831229 Fina,Florain FRANCE Provence Alpes Cote 3h54'00" @ s/t
39 117 IRL19741126  O'Sullivan,Stephen MEATH MyHome.ie/BDBC 3h54'00" @ s/t
40 135 IRL19710328 Fenlon,Joe TIPPERARY Dan Morrissey 3h54'00" @ s/t
41 58 GER19891009 Quast,Ole GERMANY Stevens von Hacht 3h54'00" @ s/t
42 57 GER19820318 Sickmuller,Johannes GERMANY Stevens von Hacht 3h54'00" @ s/t
43 120 IRL19750120 Kenneally,Brian MEATH MyHome.ie/BDBC 3h54'00" @ s/t
44 31 IRL19840213  O'Brien,Paidi SKT IRELAND (pro) An Post 3h54'00" @ sit
45 43 NOR19830411 Nybo,Havard SPA NORWAY (pro) Sparebanken 3h54'00" @ s/t
46 45 HUN19801112 Lengyel,Tamas SPA NORWAY (pro) Sparebanken 3h54'00" @ s/t
47 41 NOR19820604 Remme,Stian SPA NORWAY (pro) Sparebanken 3h54'00" @ s/t
48 2 |IRL19730212 Griffin,Paul IRL IRELAND National Team 3h54'00" @ s/t

. Visit this event’s website at http://www.fodinsuranceras.com
The race receives financial support from The Irish Sports Council
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22
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17
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30
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GBR19860724
GBR19730929
IRL19851216
GBR19800815
IRI19870509
IRL19750613
GBR19750325
GBR19820313
BUL19880210
NED19880906
IR119770328
GER19870625
IRL19760508
IRL19750127
IRL19840207
GBR19880710
GBR19791006
GBR19830502
NED19850220
AUS19790427
IR119810105
IRL19730716
NOR19770611
FRA19840126
IRL19810922
IRL19871007
GBR19820108
GBR19800811
IRL19711122
IRL19860328
IRL19820407
IRL19790308
IRL19750719
IRL19850810
IRL19860306
IRL19760904
IRL19771018
IRL19800227
IRL19741017
GBR19860220
IRL19741102
GBR19880508
IRL19780101
IRL19780417
IRL19721107
IRL19700517
CAN19861225
IRL19671015
GBR19811002
IRL19660627
IRL19701221
IRL19810114
IRL19730827
IRL19770226
IRL19790410
IRL19850825
IRL19860106
GBR19881222
IRL19810731
IRL19661111
IRL19781201
IRL19751001
IRL19710818
IRL19820608
IRL19710216

Sampson,James
Newton,Chris
Hawkins,Peter
Bye,Andrew
Salehian,Farshad
Delahaye,Neill
McNamara,Chris
Moores,Chris
Zaraliev,Stanislav
Schreurs,Maurice
Fahridi Kovij,Mehdi
Wagner,Sascha
Power,Ciaran
O'Reilly,Michael
Concannon,Miceal
Flynn,Warren
House,Kristian
Page,Kieran
Sybrandy,Wouter
Jennings,Cameron

Saeidi Tanha,Abbas

Hurley,Graham
Hegreberg,Morten
Ligier,Nicolas
Lynch,Denis
Monks,Urban
Oliphant,Evan
Lloyd,Daniel
Roche,Andrew
Lucey,Michael
Lacey,Sean
Carew,Diarmuid
Power,Mark
Lacey,Brendan
Burke,Derek
Collis,Con
Brosnan,Niall
Lynch,John
Hurley,Shane
Hedden,William
Butler,Michael
Sinclair,Dave
Malone,Richard
Fitzgerald,Michael
Sweetman,Craig
Troy,Chris
James,Josh
Roche,Laurence
Coleman,Neil
Peelo,David
Finegan,Philip
O'Connor,Frank
Hederman,Adrian
Carroll,Danny
Storan,Michael
Cassidy,Colm
Nestor,Mark
Last,Tom
O'Sullivan,Daire
Murphy,Linus
Crowley,Cian
Coughlan,Simon
McCauley,Richard
Donagher,Kevin
Lewis,Ciaran

RCR

AU

NED
IAU

PZR
IRL

RCR
PZR

PZR
IAU

SPA

PCA
SKT

PZR

PCA

BRITAIN Kinesis 3h54'00"
BRITAIN (pro) Stena Rapha  3h53'38"
DUBLIN IRC Ushers Insulations 3h54'32"
BRITAIN Surrey Racing League 3h54'35"
IRAN (pro) Islamic Azad Univer 3h54'35"
DUBLIN IRC Ushers Insulations 3n54'35"
BRITAIN Surrey Racing League 3h54'35"
BRITAIN Surrey Racing League 3h54'35"
BULGARIA Nessebar 3h54'35"
NETHERLANDS National Team3h54'35"
IRAN (pro) Islamic Azad Univer 3h54'35"
GERMANY Stevens von Hacht 3h54'35"

IRELAND (pro) Pezula 3h54'35"
TIPPERARY Dan Morrissey =~ 3h54'38"
IRELAND National Team 3h54'40"
ISLE OF MAN Microgaming 3h54'41"
BRITAIN (pro) Stena Rapha  3h54'44"
IRELAND (pro) Pezula 3h54'50"

BRITAIN Surrey Racing League 3h56'01"
IRELAND (pro) Pezula 3h56'13"
IRAN (pro) Islamic Azad Univer 3h58'00"
DUBLIN Dundrum Town Centre 3h58'33"
NORWAY (pro) Sparebanken 3h58'33"
FRANCE Provence Alpes Cote 3h58'33"
CORK Kanturk Town 3h58'33"
DUBLIN Eurocycles 3h58'33"
BRITAIN (pro) Plowman Craven3h58'33"

IRELAND (pro) An Post 3h58'33"
ISLE OF MAN Microgaming 3h58'33"
CORK Kanturk Town 4h00'07"
DUBLIN Eurocycles 4h00'07"
KILDARE Newbridge 4h00'09"
TIPPERARY Dan Morrissey ~ 4h00'09"

KERRY Total Cleaning Supplies4h00'09"
IRELAND (pro) Pezula 4h00'23"
DUBLIN Dundrum Town Centre 4h00'54"
KERRY Total Cleaning Supplies4h00'54"
KILDARE Murphy Surveys 4h00'54"
DUBLIN Dundrum Town Centre 4h00'54"
BRITAIN S of E Primera Sport 4h00'54"
DUBLIN Eurocycles 4h00'54"
BRITAIN Surrey Racing League 4h00'54"

KILDARE Newbridge 4h00'54"
TIPPERARY Dan Morrissey 4h00'54"
MEATH Martin Donnelly 4h00'54"
CORK Kanturk Town 4h00'54"
BRITAIN Kinesis 4h00'54"

MEATH Cycleways@53degrees4h00'54"
BRITAIN (pro) Plowman Craven4h00'54"

KILDARE Murphy Surveys 4h00'54"
MEATH MyHome.ie/BDBC 4h00'54"
MEATH Martin Donnelly 4h00'54"

MEATH Cycleways@53degrees4h00'54"
BRITAIN S of E Primera Sport 4h00'54"
KILDARE Newbridge 4h00'54"
DUBLIN IRC Ushers Insulations 4h00'54"

DUBLIN Eurocycles 4h00'54"
BRITAIN Kinesis 4h00'54"
DUBLIN Eurocycles 4h00'54"

DUBLIN IRC Ushers Insulations 4h00'54"
DUBLIN Dundrum Town Centre 4h00'54"
KERRY Total Cleaning Supplies4h00'54"

KILDARE Murphy Surveys 4h00'54"
DUBLIN McNally Swords 4h00'54"
DUBLIN McNally Swords 4h00'54"
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114 76 GBR19860705 Davies,Daniel BRITAIN S of E Primera Sport 4h00'54" @ s/t

115 82 IRL19880716  Halpin,Stephen DUBLIN McNally Swords 4h00'54" @ sit

116 44 NOR19870319 Rake,Christer SPA NORWAY (pro) Sparebanken 4h00'54" @ s/t

117 37 IRL19780429  O'Loughlin,David PZR IRELAND (pro) Pezula 4h00'54" @ sit

118 5 IRL19710406 Seymour,Robin IRL IRELAND National Team 4h00'54" @ s/t

119 91 IRL19750110 Surdival,Stephen DUBLIN Dundrum Town Centre 4h00'54" @ s/t

120 106 IRL19780310  O'Shea,Cormac KILDARE Newbridge 4h01'07" @07'31"

121 110 AUS19820219 Jones,Nathan KILDARE Newbridge 4h01'10" @07'34"

122 62 GBR19740828 Hatcher,Graeme ISLE OF MAN Microgaming 4h08'14" @14'38"

123 105 IRL19821203  Brennan,David KERRY Total Cleaning Supplies4h10'11" @16'35"

124 123 IRL19711120  McDonald,Scott MEATH Cycleways@53degrees4h14'00" @20'24"

125 130 IRL19770506 Robinson,Colin MEATH Martin Donnelly 4h14'00" @ s/t

126 128 IRL19780110 Clogher,Alan MEATH Martin Donnelly 4h14'00" @ s/t

127 8 NED19860921 Kos,Patrick NED NETHERLANDS National Team4h15'23" @21'47"

128 124 IRL19691014  Sutton,Barry MEATH Cycleways@53degrees4h15'53" @22'17"

129 115 IRL19731210  Geraghty,Brian KILDARE Murphy Surveys 4h23'23" @29'47"

Non starters/finishers/eliminated Riders

Did Not Finish: 9-van der Zanden.T, 10-Kip.l, 32-Cassidy.M, 46-Georgiev.G, 114-McGlynn.N, 127-Mulvany.S

Did Not Start: 138-Vaughan.P

Primes International Team Stage

KOM Cat 3: Barnagh Gap I:1’L I'\Il:{aI;‘_iND National Team -11-:?4?1‘14"

[

P'; ?';’ g::; TanhaA LTJ ;t)fs Sec 2 BRITAIN (pro) Stena Rapha 11h41'16"
5> o9 Coleman.N ’ PCA 4pts 3 POLAND National Team 11h41'38"
3 o6 Richardsc’)n s PCA 3pts 4 BULGARIA Nessebar 11h41'38"
4 49 Grashev M ’ 2pts 5 GERMANY Stevens von Hacht 11h41'38"

. 6 IRELAND (pro) An Post 11h41'38"

KOM Cat 3: Glenshearoon 7 BRITAIN (pro) Plowman Craven 11h41'38"

8 BRITAIN Kinesis 11h41'44"

P'; ?g g:’zgeel Khormizi SLTJ ;t)fs Sec 9  FRANCE Provence Alpes Cote 11h42'00"
5 o1 Newton.C ’ RCR 4pts 10  NORWAY (pro) Sparebanken 11h42'00"
3 60 Yannick,,T 3pts 11 IRAN (pro) Islam?c Azad pniver 11h42:13::
4 26 Richardson.S PCA 2pts 12 ISLE OF MAN M|crogam|ng 11h42'41

’ 13 BRITAIN Surrey Racing League 11h43'45"
15  BRITAIN S of E Primera Sport 11h55'48"

P'; 2"2" g;ggiw E,'SL ;t)fs Sec |l 16  NETHERLANDS National Team 12h03'36"
2 18 Razaei Khormizi,SIAU 4pts
3 60  Yannick,T 3pts County Team Stage
4 21 Newton,C RCR 2pts PL Name Time

1 MEATH MyHome.ie/BDBC 11h42'00"

County Rider Stage - Cuchulainn 2 DUBLIN IRC Ushers Insulations 11h43'07"

Crystal 3 TIPPERARY Dan Morrissey 11h48'47"

4 KERRY Total Cleaning Supplies 11h55'03"

PL No. Name ™ Time 5 MEATH Cycleways@53degrees 11h55'48"

1 116 Moriarty,E = 3h54'00" 6 DUBLIN McNally Swords 11h55'48"

2 118 Crowley,A @ 7 DUBLIN Eurocycles 11h59'34"

3 89 Kelly,S @ 8 CORK Kanturk Town 11h59'34"

9 DUBLIN Dundrum Town Centre 12h00'21"
10  KILDARE Newbridge 12h01'57"
11 KILDARE Murphy Surveys 12h02'42"
12~ MEATH Martin Donnelly 12h15'48"
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General Classification by Time
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

No.
1
21
3
25
27
66
23
33
18
38
34
14
31
24
16
55
13
49
58
51
43
36
12
2
26
75
65
7
53
52
117
103
72
57
45
41
135
86
22
59
39
60
88
42
30
35
54
100
44
73
37
29
19
68
56
15
47
69
6
48
64

UCI Code
IRL19730317
GBR19730929
IRL19810519
GBR19850911
GBR19781008
GBR19800815
GBR19750124
IRL19800709
IRI19840608
GBR19830502
BEL19800723
POL19850718
IRL19840213
GBR19861219
IRI19800731
FRA19840928
POL19830720
BUL19870114
GER19891009
FRA19820309
NOR19830411
IRL19760508
POL19820603
IRL19730212
GBR19830621
GBR19790926
USA19820414
NED19880906
FRA19791107
FRA19831229
IRL19741126
IRL19890509
GBR19881230
GER19820318
HUN19801112
NOR19820604
IRL19710328
IRL19851216
GBR19791006
GER19870625
AUS19790427
GER19880917
IRL19750613
NOR19770611
GBR19820108
GBR19800811
FRA19840126
IRL19820407
NOR19870319
GBR19881222
IRL19780429
GBR19811002
IRI19870509
GBR19750325
GER19830519
POL19830127
BUL19850408
GBR19820313
NED19850724
BUL19860207
GBR19740426

Name
McCann,David
Newton,Chris
Aiken,Roger
Partridge,Rob
Higham,Alex
Bye,Andrew
Downing,Dean
Gallagher,Stephen
Razaei Khormizi,S. M.
Page,Kieran

de Schrooder,Benny
Komar,Mateusz
O'Brien,Paidi
Appleby,Dale
Zargari,Amir
Pioline,Renaud
Dabrowski,Jaroslaw
Grashev,Martin
Quast,Ole
Aubert,Stevens
Nybo,Havard
Power,Ciaran
Dybel,Wojciech
Griffin,Paul
Richardson,Simon
Gilham,Kit
Hanson,Ken
Schreurs,Maurice
Maurin,Jean Marc
Fina,Florain
O'Sullivan,Stephen
Dunworth,Denis
Cronshaw,Matt
Sickmuller,Johannes
Lengyel,Tamas
Remme,Stian
Fenlon,Joe
Hawkins,Peter
House,Kristian
Wagner,Sascha
Jennings,Cameron
Yannick, Tiedt
Delahaye,Neill
Hegreberg,Morten
Oliphant,Evan
Lloyd,Daniel
Ligier,Nicolas
Lacey,Sean
Rake,Christer
Last,Tom
O'Loughlin,David
Coleman,Neil
Salehian,Farshad
McNamara,Chris
Birkenfeld,Rene
Janiaczyk,Blazej
Stoytchev,Bogdan
Moores,Chris
Heimans,Levi
Gyurov,Spas
Ford,Martin

™
IRL
RCR
IRL
RCR
PCA

RCR
SKT
IAU

PZR
SKT
POL
SKT
RCR
AU

POL

SPA
PZR
POL
IRL

PCA

NED

SPA
SPA
RCR
PZR
SPA
PCA
SKT
SPA
PZR

PCA
IAU

POL

NED

GC Time @
14h22'35"
14h22'35" = s/t

Team

IRELAND National Team
BRITAIN (pro) Stena Rapha
IRELAND National Team 14h22'41" @06"
BRITAIN (pro) Stena Rapha  14h22'42" @07"
BRITAIN (pro) Plowman Craven 14h22'44" @09"
BRITAIN Surrey Racing League 14h23'31" @56"
BRITAIN (pro) Stena Rapha  14h23'39" @01'04"
IRELAND (pro) An Post 14h23'40" @01'05"
IRAN (pro) Islamic Azad Univer 14h23'42" @01'07"
IRELAND (pro) Pezula 14h23'46" @01'11"
IRELAND (pro) An Post 14h24'00" @01'25"
POLAND National Team 14h24'01" @01'26"
IRELAND (pro) An Post 14h24'04" @01'29"
BRITAIN (pro) Stena Rapha  14h24'04" = s/t
IRAN (pro) Islamic Azad Univer 14h24'04" = s/t
FRANCE Provence Alpes Cote 14h24'07" @01'32"
POLAND National Team 14h24'09" @01'34"
BULGARIA Nessebar 14h24'11" @01'36"
GERMANY Stevens von Hacht 14h24'13" @01'38"
FRANCE Provence Alpes Cote 14h24'14" @01'39"
NORWAY (pro) Sparebanken  14h24'14" = s/t
IRELAND (pro) Pezula 14h24'37" @02'02"
POLAND National Team 14h24'38" @02'03"
IRELAND National Team 14h24'46" @02'11"
BRITAIN (pro) Plowman Craven 14h25'10" @02'35"
BRITAIN Kinesis 14h25'16" @02'41"
ISLE OF MAN Microgaming 14h25'22" @02'47"
NETHERLANDS National Team 14h25'24" @02'49"
FRANCE Provence Alpes Cote 14h25'32" @02'57"
FRANCE Provence Alpes Cote 14h25'32" = s/t
MEATH MyHome.ie/BDBC 14h25'32" = s/t
KERRY Total Cleaning Supplies 14h25'32" = s/t
BRITAIN Kinesis 14h25'32" = s/t
GERMANY Stevens von Hacht 14h25'32" = s/t
NORWAY (pro) Sparebanken 14h25'32" = s/t
NORWAY (pro) Sparebanken 14h25'32" = s/t
TIPPERARY Dan Morrissey 14h26'00" @03'25"
DUBLIN IRC Ushers Insulations 14h26'04" @03'29"
BRITAIN (pro) Stena Rapha  14h26'16" @03'41"
GERMANY Stevens von Hacht 14h26'56" @04'21"
IRELAND (pro) Pezula 14h27'45" @05'10"
GERMANY Stevens von Hacht 14h28'20" @05'45"
DUBLIN IRC Ushers Insulations 14h28'27" @05'52"
NORWAY (pro) Sparebanken 14h28'34" @05'59"
BRITAIN (pro) Plowman Craven 14h28'37" @06'02"
IRELAND (pro) An Post 14h30'04" @07'29"
FRANCE Provence Alpes Cote 14h30'05" @07'30"
DUBLIN Eurocycles 14h32'07" @09'32"
NORWAY (pro) Sparebanken 14h32'25" @09'50"
BRITAIN Kinesis 14h32'26" @09'51"
IRELAND (pro) Pezula 14h32'26" = s/t
BRITAIN (pro) Plowman Craven 14h34'02" @11'27"
IRAN (pro) Islamic Azad Univer 14h34'25" @11'50"
BRITAIN Surrey Racing League 14h35'18" @12'43"
GERMANY Stevens von Hacht 14h35'24" @12'49"
POLAND National Team 14h35'39" @13'04"
BULGARIA Nessebar 14h35'43" @13'08"
BRITAIN Surrey Racing League 14h35'47" @13'12"
NETHERLANDS National Team 14h35'49" @13'14"
BULGARIA Nessebar 14h36'11" @13'36"
ISLE OF MAN Microgaming 14h36'11" = s/t
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83
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99
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101
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104
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107
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
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78
118
85
11
116
63
120
20
50
67
28

104
102
87
71
94
62
98
17
97
40
134
125
136
61
140
90
70
82
95
108
74
81
126
112
111
119
91
99
110
93
84
137
129
89
107

132
121
92

122
80
105
113
124
123
109
96
101
77
76
128
106

GBR19821202
IRL19741029
IRL19780603
POL19830405
IRL19740718
GBR19880710
IRL19750120
IRI19770328
BUL19880210
NED19850220
GBR19780621
IRL19840207
IRL19751001
IRL19850810
IRL19661111
GBR19860724
IRL19730716
GBR19740828
IRL19810731
IRI19810105
IRL19741102
IRL19860306
IRL19750719
IRL19671015
IRL19810922
IRL19711122
IRL19860328
IRL19850825
GBR19880508
IRL19880716
IRL19741017
IRL19790308
CAN19861225
IRL19820608
IRL19721107
IRL19660627
IRL19710818
IRL19701221
IRL19750110
IRL19860106
AUS19820219
IRL19760904
IRL19710216
IRL19700517
IRL19810114
IRL19790613
IRL19780101
NED19860921
IRL19780417
IRL19730827
IRL19781201
IRL19710406
IRL19870910
IRL19770226
IRL19821203
IRL19800227
IRL19691014
IRL19711120
IRL19790410
IRL19871007
IRL19771018
GBR19860220
GBR19860705
IRL19780110
IRL19780310

Kirk,Tom
Crowley,Aidan
Healion,Paul
Ratajczyk,Rafal
Moriarty,Eugene
Flynn,Warren
Kenneally,Brian
Fahridi Kovij,Mehdi
Zaraliev,Stanislav
Sybrandy,Wouter
Barras,Tom
Concannon,Miceal
Coughlan,Simon
Lacey,Brendan
Murphy,Linus
Sampson,James
Hurley,Graham
Hatcher,Graeme
O'Sullivan,Daire
Saeidi Tanha,Abbas
Butler,Michael
Burke,Derek
Power,Mark
Roche,Laurence
Lynch,Denis
Roche,Andrew
Lucey,Michael
Cassidy,Colm
Sinclair,Dave
Halpin,Stephen
Hurley,Shane
Carew,Diarmuid
James,Josh
Donagher,Kevin
Sweetman,Craig
Peelo,David
McCauley,Richard
Finegan,Philip
Surdival,Stephen
Nestor,Mark
Jones,Nathan
Collis,Con
Lewis,Ciaran
Troy,Chris
O'Connor,Frank
Kelly,Simon
Malone,Richard
Kos,Patrick
Fitzgerald,Michael
Hederman,Adrian
Crowley,Cian
Seymour,Robin
Cassidy,Ciaran
Carroll,Danny
Brennan,David
Lynch,John
Sutton,Barry
McDonald,Scott
Storan,Michael
Monks,Urban
Brosnan,Niall
Hedden,William
Davies,Daniel
Clogher,Alan
O'Shea,Cormac

POL

AU

PCA

IRL

AU

PZR

NED

IRL

BRITAIN S of E Primera Sport 14h36'11" = s/t

MEATH MyHome.ie/BDBC 14h36'39" @14'04"
DUBLIN McNally Swords 14h36'39" = s/t

POLAND National Team 14h36'39" = s/t

MEATH MyHome.ie/BDBC 14h36'53" @14'18"
ISLE OF MAN Microgaming 14h37'20" @14'45"
MEATH MyHome.ie/BDBC 14h37'57" @15'22"
IRAN (pro) Islamic Azad Univer 14h37'59" @15'24"
BULGARIA Nessebar 14h38'03" @15'28"
BRITAIN Surrey Racing League 14h38'12" @15'37"
BRITAIN (pro) Plowman Craven 14h38'43" @16'08"
IRELAND National Team 14h40'13" @17'38"
KERRY Total Cleaning Supplies 14h40'24" @17'49"
KERRY Total Cleaning Supplies 14h40'27" @17'52"
DUBLIN IRC Ushers Insulations 14h41'12" @18'37"
BRITAIN Kinesis 14h41'13" @18'38"
DUBLIN Dundrum Town Centre 14h41'22" @18'47"
ISLE OF MAN Microgaming 14h41'22" = s/t

DUBLIN Eurocycles 14h41'27" @18'52"
IRAN (pro) Islamic Azad Univer 14h41'57" @19'22"
DUBLIN Eurocycles 14h42'06" @19'31"
IRELAND (pro) Pezula 14h42'08" @19'33"
TIPPERARY Dan Morrissey 14h42'20" @19'45"
MEATH Cycleways@53degrees 14h42'20" = s/t

CORK Kanturk Town 14h42'20" = s/t

ISLE OF MAN Microgaming 14h42'30" @19'55"
CORK Kanturk Town 14h42'46" @20'11"
DUBLIN IRC Ushers Insulations 14h42'56" @20'21"
BRITAIN Surrey Racing League 14h43'05" @20'30"
DUBLIN McNally Swords 14h43'33" @20'58"
DUBLIN Dundrum Town Centre 14h43'35" @21'00"
KILDARE Newbridge 14h43'56" @21'21"
BRITAIN Kinesis 14h44'08" @21'33"
DUBLIN McNally Swords 14h44'12" @21'37"
MEATH Martin Donnelly 14h44'27" @21'52"
KILDARE Murphy Surveys 14h44'38" @22'03"
KILDARE Murphy Surveys 14h44'38" = s/t

MEATH MyHome.ie/BDBC 14h44'41" @22'06"
DUBLIN Dundrum Town Centre 14h44'41" = s/t

DUBLIN Eurocycles 14h44'51" @22'16"
KILDARE Newbridge 14h44'57" @22'22"
DUBLIN Dundrum Town Centre 14h45'15" @22'40"
DUBLIN McNally Swords 14h45'30" @22'55"
CORK Kanturk Town 14h45'37" @23'02"
MEATH Martin Donnelly 14h45'46" @23'11"
DUBLIN IRC Ushers Insulations 14h45'55" @23'20"
KILDARE Newbridge 14h46'17" @23'42"
NETHERLANDS National Team 14h46'49" @24'14"
TIPPERARY Dan Morrissey 14h47'09" @24'34"
MEATH Cycleways@53degrees 14h49'01" @26'26"
DUBLIN Dundrum Town Centre 14h49'29" @26'54"
IRELAND National Team 14h49'32" @26'57"
MEATH Cycleways@53degrees 14h52'32" @29'57"
BRITAIN S of E Primera Sport 14h52'36" @30'01"
KERRY Total Cleaning Supplies 14h53'58" @31'23"
KILDARE Murphy Surveys 14h58'58" @36'23"
MEATH Cycleways@53degrees 15h01'18" @38'43"
MEATH Cycleways@53degrees 15h01'30" @38'55"
KILDARE Newbridge 15h02'43" @40'08"
DUBLIN Eurocycles 15h11'32" @48'57"
KERRY Total Cleaning Supplies 15h11'53" @49'18"
BRITAIN S of E Primera Sport 15h14'24" @51'49"
BRITAIN S of E Primera Sport 15h14'32" @51'57"
MEATH Martin Donnelly 15h21'45" @59'10"
KILDARE Newbridge
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127 133 IRL19750127
128 115 IRL19731210
129 130 [IRL19770506

O'Reilly,Michael
Geraghty,Brian
Robinson,Colin

TIPPERARY Dan Morrissey
KILDARE Murphy Surveys
MEATH Martin Donnelly

15h25'45" @1h03'10"
16h00'43" @1h38'08"
16h22'24" @1h59'49"

Under 23 by Time

PL No. Name ™ Time

1 24 Appleby,D RCR =14h24'04"
2 49 Grashev,M @ or"

3 58 Quast,0O @ 09"

4 7 Schreurs,M NED @ 01'20"
5 103 Dunworth,D @ 01'28"
6 72 Cronshaw,M @ 01'28"
7 59 Wagner,S @ 0252"
8 60 Yannick,T @ 04'16"
9 44 Rake,C SPA @ 0821"
10 73 Last,T @ 0822"
11 19 Salehian,F IAU @ 1021"
12 48 Gyurov,S @ 12'07"
13 63 Flynn,W @ 13'16"
14 50 Zaraliev,S @ 13'59"
15 71 Sampson,J @ 17'09"
16 40 Burke,D PZR @ 18'04"
17 140 Lucey,M @ 18'42"
18 70 Sinclair,D @ 19'01"
19 82 Halpin,S @ 19'29"
20 74 James,J @ 20'04"
21 99 Nestor,M @ 2047"
22 8 Kos,P NED @ 22'45"
23 122 Cassidy,C @ 2828"
24 96 Monks,U @ 47'28"
25 77 Hedden,W @ 5020"
26 76 Davies,D @ 5028"
County Rider Overall

PL No. Name ™ Time

1 117 O'Sullivan,S =14h25'32"
2 103 Dunworth,D @

3 135 Fenlon,J @ 28"
4 86 Hawkins,P @ 32"
5 88 Delahaye,N @ 02'55"
6 100 Lacey,S @ 06'35"
7 118 Crowley,A @ 11'07"
8 85 Healion,P @ 11'07"
9 116 Moriarty,E @ 1121"
10 120 Kenneally,B @ 12'25"
Cl Category 2 Overall

PL No. Name ™ Time

1 102 Lacey,B =14h40'27"
2 94 Hurley,G @ 55"
3 134 Power,M @ 01'53"
4 125 Roche,L @ 01'53"
5 140 Lucey,M @ 02'19"
6 82 Halpin,S @ 03'06"
7 95 Hurley,S @ 03'08"
8 108 Carew,D @ 0329"
9 81 Donagher,K @ 0345"
10 111 McCauley,R @ 04'11"
11 91 Surdival,S @ 04'14"
12 93 Collis,C @ 04'48"
13 84 Lewis,C @ 05'03"

14 129 O'Connor,F @ 0519"
15 107 Malone,R @ 05'50"
16 80 Carroll,D @ 12'09"
17 109 Storan,M @ 22'16"
18 101 Brosnan,N @ 31'26"
19 128 Clogher,A @ 41'18"
20 106 O'Shea,C @ 44'23"
21 133 O'Reilly,M @ 45'18"
22 115 Geraghty,B @
1h20'16"
23 130 Robinson,C @
1h41'57"
Points Competition
PL No. Name ™ Pts
1 23 Downing,D RCR 37
2 1 McCann,D IRL 29
3 14  Komar,M POL 28
4 33 Gallagher,S SKT 20
5 65 Hanson,K 19
6 34 de Schrooder,B SKT 19
7 55 Pioline,R 18
8 25 Partridge,R RCR 16
9 21 Newton,C RCR 15
10 66 ByeA 14
11 18 Razaei Khormizi,S IAU 14
12 12  DybelW POL 14
13 42 Hegreberg,M SPA 14
14 30 Oliphant,E PCA 14
15 8 Kos,P NED 14
16 47  Stoytchev,B 13
17 36 Power,C PZR 12
18 26 Richardson,S PCA 12
19 3 Aiken,R IRL 11
20 49 Grashev,M 11
21 31  O'Brien,P SKT 10
22 6 Heimans,L NED 10
23 99 Nestor,M 10
24 27 Higham,A PCA 9
25 16 Zargari,A IAU 9
26 60 Yannick,T 9
27 123 McDonald,S 9
28 13  Dabrowski,J POL 8
29 43 Nybo,H SPA 8
30 51  Aubert,S 7
31 53 Maurin,J 6
32 75 Gilham,K 5
33 38 PageK PZR 4
34 24 Appleby,D RCR 4
35 15 Janiaczyk,B POL 4
36 68 McNamara,C 3
37 116 Moriarty,E 3
38 74  James,J 3
39 29 Coleman,N PCA 1
40 56 Birkenfeld,R 1
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Mountains Competition Penalties - Art 12.1.040 - UCI
PL No. Name ™ Pts 20.2 - Non-regulation breakdown or medical
1 21 Newton,C RCR 25 assistance
2 18  Razaei Khormizi,S IAU- 23 {Dépannage ou aide médicale irréguliers}
3 1 McCann,D IRL 17 Team Manager: Brian O'Loughlin,IRELAND (pro)
4 13 Dabrowski,J POL 8 Pezula: IRL19510130 FINE: 100 Fs
5 34 de Schrooder,B SKT 8 28 - Fail t t instructi by th
6 27 HighamA PCA b Failure to respect instructions by the race
7 66 ByeA 6 administration
8 60 Yannick,T 6 {Non- respect des instructions de la direction
9 42 Hegreberg,M SPA 6 de | ’épreuve}
10 12 Dybel,W POL 5 Team Manager: Gholam Hossein Kohi,IRAN (pro)
11 88 Delahaye,N 5 Islamic Azad Univer: IRI1951107 FINE: 100 Fs
12 17  Saeidi Tanha,A IAU 5 78: Kirk,Tom,BRITAIN S of E Primera Sport:
13 26 Richardson,S PCA 5 GBR19821202 FINE: 30 Fs
14 68 McNamara,C 5
15 33 Gallagher,S SKT 4 The College of Commissaires
16 38 PageK PZR 4
17 22 House,K RCR 4 i ; i
18 29 CoemanN PoA 4 Commissaire Communique
19 14 KomarM POL 3 Correction to Ballinalacken KOM (cat 3) for stage 3:
20 44 Rake,C SPA 3 1,21,42,27 The College of Commissaires
21 49 Grashev,M 2
22 75 GihamK 2 Order of team service vehicles for

International Team Overall Stage 5

Seq Team

PL Name Time .
BRITAIN (pro) Stena Rapha = 43h07'33" 1 IRELAND National Team
_ A 2 BRITAIN (pro) Stena Rapha
2 IRELAND (pro) An Post @ 0124
. yan 3 BRITAIN (pro) Plowman Craven
3 IRELAND National Team @ 0229 :
. 4 BRITAIN Surrey Racing League
4  BRITAIN (pro) Plowman Craven @ 04'25
/ e 5 IRELAND (pro) An Post
5 POLAND National Team @ 04'46 . :
v —n 6 IRAN (pro) Islamic Azad Univer
6 NORWAY (pro) Sparebanken @ 06'17
'y 7 IRELAND (pro) Pezula
7 FRANCE Provence Alpes Cote @ 06'20 .
e 8 POLAND National Team
8 GERMANY Stevens von Hacht @ 06'35
oy 9 FRANCE Provence Alpes Cote
9 IRELAND (pro) Pezula @ 08'37
A Ryt 10 BULGARIA Nessebar
10 BRITAIN Kinesis @ 08'47
. . oon 11 GERMANY Stevens von Hacht
11 IRAN (pro) Islamic Azad Univer @ 14'38
o 12 NORWAY (pro) Sparebanken
12 BULGARIA Nessebar @ 17'53 13 BRITAIN Kinesis
13 ISLE OF MAN Microgaming @ 20'51"

14 ISLE OF MAN Microgaming

15 NETHERLANDS National Team
16 MEATH MyHome.ie/BDBC

17 KERRY Total Cleaning Supplies

14 BRITAIN Surrey Racing League @ 25'41"
15 NETHERLANDS National Team @ 39'14"
16 BRITAIN S of E Primera Sport @ 1h30'28"

18 TIPPERARY Dan Morrissey
County Team Overall 19 DUBLIN IRC Ushers Insulations

20 DUBLIN Eurocycles

PL Name Time X
1 DUBLIN IRC Ushers Insulations = 43h2g'41* || 31 BECATS O & Frimera Spor
2 MEATH MyHome.ie/BDBC @ 10'23" o3 DUBLIN Dundr ym Town Centre
3 KERRY Total Cleaning Supplies @ 17'42" o4 MEATH Cu | u @v5v3d
4 TIPPERARY Dan Morrissey @ 17'50" ycleways egrees
e 25 CORK Kanturk Town
5 DUBLIN Eurocycles @ 24'38 .
e 26 KILDARE Newbridge
6 DUBLIN McNally Swords @ 35'43 :
AQn 27 MEATH Martin Donnelly
7 MEATH Cycleways@53degrees @ 36'49 o8 KILDARE Murohv Survevs
8  DUBLIN Dundrum Town Centre @ 39'56" urphy survey
9 CORK Kanturk Town @ 42'02"
10 KILDARE Murphy Surveys @ 44'29" Jersey holders/wearers
11 KILDARE Newbridge @ 46'13" P —
12 MEATH Martin Donnelly @ 1h23'17" General Classification (Yellow):1: D.McCann, IRL

Points Classification:23: D.Downing, RCR
Mountains Classification:21: C.Newton, RCR
U23 Classification :24: D.Appleby, RCR
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